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915mm or 1200mm bay

GONDOLA
FEATURE END

$300
ex gst

excluding freight/installation

Starting From: 

FINISHES AVAILABLE

SATIN BLACK OYSTER GREY

Tel   02 8724 4600
Fax  02 8724 4699
sales@gibsonretail.com.au

4 Lidco St
Arndell Park NSW 2148

SYDNEY HEAD OFFICE MELBOURNE OFFICE
Level 7, 570 St Kilda Rd 

Melbourne VIC 3004

Create a high-visibility aisle-end display with 
the L-Post Gondola Feature End. Available with 
punch panels or plain panels for a clean, 
streamlined look, it’s designed to showcase 
health, beauty, and seasonal pharmacy 
products. Its versatile design makes it easy to 
highlight promotions and attract customer 
attention at key points in your store.

Grab Attention at Every Aisle End!

Bay Sizes 
915mm
1200mm

Shelf Depths
305mm
405mm
470mm

Infill Panels
Punch Panels
Infill Panels

Low Leg



GONDOLA FEATURE END
AVAILABLE COMPONENTS

Tel   02 8724 4600
Fax  02 8724 4699
sales@gibsonretail.com.au

4 Lidco St
Arndell Park NSW 2148

SYDNEY HEAD OFFICE MELBOURNE OFFICE
Level 7, 570 St Kilda Rd 

Melbourne VIC 3004

POST
DESCRIPTIONPART NO.

Post - 2657 x 470mm s/s low leg - Oyster Grety856-155

QTY

2

2Post - 2657 x 470mm s/s low leg - Satin Black856-169

INFILL PANEL
SATIN BLACK 1200MM PUNCH PANEL

DESCRIPTIONPART NO. QTY

1Punch Panel Notched 1190 x 327mm Satin Black856-084

701-017 4Punch Panel 1190 x 450mm - Satin Black

856-025 1Punch Panel Notched 1190 x 327mm Oyster Grey

700-009 4Punch Panel 1190 x 450mm - Oyster Grey

OYSTER GREY 1200MM PUNCH PANEL

DESCRIPTIONPART NO. QTY

856-025 1Punch Panel Notched 1190 x 327mm Oyster Grey

700-009 4Punch Panel 1190 x 450mm - Oyster Grey

SATIN BLACK 915MM PUNCH PANEL

DESCRIPTIONPART NO. QTY

856-025 1Punch Panel Notched 1190 x 327mm Oyster Grey

700-009 4Punch Panel 1190 x 450mm - Oyster Grey

OYSTER GREY 915MM PUNCH PANEL

DESCRIPTIONPART NO. QTY

856-025 1Punch Panel Notched 1190 x 327mm Oyster Grey

700-009 4Punch Panel 1190 x 450mm - Oyster Grey

SATIN BLACK 1200MM PLAIN PANEL

DESCRIPTIONPART NO. QTY

856-025 1Punch Panel Notched 1190 x 327mm Oyster Grey

700-009 4Punch Panel 1190 x 450mm - Oyster Grey

OYSTER GREY 1200MM PLAIN PANEL

DESCRIPTIONPART NO. QTY

856-025 1Punch Panel Notched 1190 x 327mm Oyster Grey

700-009 4Punch Panel 1190 x 450mm - Oyster Grey

SATIN BLACK 915MM PLAIN PANEL

DESCRIPTIONPART NO. QTY

856-025 1Punch Panel Notched 1190 x 327mm Oyster Grey

700-009 4Punch Panel 1190 x 450mm - Oyster Grey

OYSTER GREY 915MM PLAIN PANEL

DESCRIPTIONPART NO. QTY

BASE SHELF

INTERMEDIATE SHELF 

DESCRIPTIONPART NO.

Shelf - steel - 1200 x 470m - Oyster Grey 700-029

QTY

1

1Shelf - steel - 1200 x 470mm - Satin Black700-311

1200MM BASE SHELF

DESCRIPTIONPART NO.

Shelf - steel - 915 x 470m - Oyster Grey 700-025

QTY

1

1Shelf - steel - 915 x 470mm - Satin Black700-127

915MM BASE SHELF

OYSTER GREY 1200 X 305MM SHELF

DESCRIPTIONPART NO. QTY

1Shelf - 1200 x 305 - Oyster Grey700-032

700-767 2M/A Slimline Bracket - 305mm - Oyster Grey

700-031 1Shelf - 1200 x 405 - Oyster Grey

700-765 2M/A Slimline Bracket - 405mm - Oyster Grey

OYSTER GREY 1200 X 405MM SHELF

DESCRIPTIONPART NO. QTY

700-029 1Shelf - 1200 x 470 - Oyster Grey

700-763 2M/A Slimline Bracket - 470mm - Oyster Grey

OYSTER GREY 1200 X 470MM SHELF

DESCRIPTIONPART NO. QTY

700-028 1Shelf - 915 x 305 - Oyster Grey

700-767 2M/A Slimline Bracket - 305mm - Oyster Grey

OYSTER GREY 915 X 305MM SHELF

DESCRIPTIONPART NO. QTY

700-026 1Shelf - 915 x 405 - Oyster Grey

700-765 2M/A Slimline Bracket - 405mm - Oyster Grey

OYSTER GREY 915 X 405MM SHELF

DESCRIPTIONPART NO. QTY

700-025 1Shelf - 915 x 470 - Oyster Grey

700-763 2M/A Slimline Bracket - 470mm - Oyster Grey

OYSTER GREY 915 X 470MM SHELF

DESCRIPTIONPART NO. QTY

SATIN BLACK 1200 X 305MM SHELF

DESCRIPTIONPART NO. QTY

1Shelf - 1200 x 305 - Satin Black700-313

700-778 2M/A Slimline Bracket - 305mm - Satin Black

700-312 1Shelf - 1200 x 405 - Satin Black

700-772 2M/A Slimline Bracket - 405mm - Satin Black

SATIN BLACK 1200 X 405MM SHELF

DESCRIPTIONPART NO. QTY

700-311 1Shelf - 1200 x 470 - Satin Black

700-769 2M/A Slimline Bracket - 470mm - Satin Black

SATIN BLACK 1200 X 470MM SHELF

DESCRIPTIONPART NO. QTY

700-237 1Shelf - 915 x 305 - Oyster Grey

700-778 2M/A Slimline Bracket - 305mm - Satin Black

SATIN BLACK 915 X 305MM SHELF

DESCRIPTIONPART NO. QTY

700-193 1Shelf - 915 x 405 - Oyster Grey

700-772 2M/A Slimline Bracket - 405mm - Satin Black

SATIN BLACK 915 X 405MM SHELF

DESCRIPTIONPART NO. QTY

700-127 1Shelf - 915 x 470 - Oyster Grey

700-769 2M/A Slimline Bracket - 470mm - Satin Black

SATIN BLACK 915 X 470MM SHELF

DESCRIPTIONPART NO. QTY



$500
ex gst

excluding freight/installation

Starting From: 
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600mm 2400mm or 
1830mm bay

915mm or
1200mm bay

Overhead storage, signage panels not included 

Flexible shleving allows for hangsell display.

FINISHES AVAILABLE

SATIN BLACK OYSTER GREY

Maximise aisle space with the Outrigger Bay, 
featuring metal shelves and punch panels for 
versatile hang-sell options. Optional overhead 
storage keeps overstock out of sight and 
doubles as signage space.

FLEXIBLE PHARMACY DISPLAY

Bay Sizes 
915mm
1200mm

Frame Height 
2200mm
2700mm
3300mm

Shelf Depths
305mm
405mm
470mm
Infill Panels
Punch Panels
Infill Panels

PHARMACY
OUTRIGGER

Tel   02 8724 4600
Fax  02 8724 4699
sales@gibsonretail.com.au

4 Lidco St
Arndell Park NSW 2148

SYDNEY HEAD OFFICE MELBOURNE OFFICE
Level 7, 570 St Kilda Rd 

Melbourne VIC 3004



PHARMACY OUTRIGGER
AVAILABLE COMPONENTS

FRAME

INFILL PANEL
SATIN BLACK 1200MM PUNCH PANEL

DESCRIPTIONPART NO. QTY

1Punch Panel Notched 1190 x 327mm Satin Black856-084

701-017 4Punch Panel 1190 x 450mm - Satin Black

SATIN BLACK FRAMES

DESCRIPTIONPART NO. START QTY

2

ADD QTY

1Frame 2235 x 600 Single Sided - Oyster856-173

2 1Frame 2657 x 600 Single Sided - Oyster856-172

2 1Ext. Frame 603 x 600 Single Sided - Oyster856-108

1 1Centre Post 2276 x 70 x 34 No leg - Oyster856-080

1 1Ext. Centre Post 603 x 70 x 34 - Oyster856-199

OYSTER GREY FRAMES

DESCRIPTIONPART NO. START QTY

2

ADD QTY

1Frame 2235 x 600 Single Sided - Oyster856-032

2 1Frame 2657 x 600 Single Sided - Oyster856-001

2 1Ext. Frame 603 x 600 Single Sided - Oyster856-027

1 1Centre Post 2276 x 70 x 34 No leg - Oyster856-003

1 1Ext. Centre Post 603 x 70 x 34 - Oyster856-195

856-025 1Punch Panel Notched 1190 x 327mm Oyster Grey

700-009 4Punch Panel 1190 x 450mm - Oyster Grey

OYSTER GREY 1200MM PUNCH PANEL

DESCRIPTIONPART NO. QTY

856-025 1Punch Panel Notched 1190 x 327mm Oyster Grey

700-009 4Punch Panel 1190 x 450mm - Oyster Grey

SATIN BLACK 915MM PUNCH PANEL

DESCRIPTIONPART NO. QTY

856-025 1Punch Panel Notched 1190 x 327mm Oyster Grey

700-009 4Punch Panel 1190 x 450mm - Oyster Grey

OYSTER GREY 915MM PUNCH PANEL

DESCRIPTIONPART NO. QTY

856-025 1Punch Panel Notched 1190 x 327mm Oyster Grey

700-009 4Punch Panel 1190 x 450mm - Oyster Grey

SATIN BLACK 1200MM PLAIN PANEL

DESCRIPTIONPART NO. QTY

856-025 1Punch Panel Notched 1190 x 327mm Oyster Grey

700-009 4Punch Panel 1190 x 450mm - Oyster Grey

OYSTER GREY 1200MM PLAIN PANEL

DESCRIPTIONPART NO. QTY

856-025 1Punch Panel Notched 1190 x 327mm Oyster Grey

700-009 4Punch Panel 1190 x 450mm - Oyster Grey

SATIN BLACK 915MM PLAIN PANEL

DESCRIPTIONPART NO. QTY

856-025 1Punch Panel Notched 1190 x 327mm Oyster Grey

700-009 4Punch Panel 1190 x 450mm - Oyster Grey

OYSTER GREY 915MM PLAIN PANEL

DESCRIPTIONPART NO. QTY

INTERMEDIATE SHELF 

OYSTER GREY 1200 X 305MM SHELF

DESCRIPTIONPART NO. QTY

1Shelf - 1200 x 305 - Oyster Grey700-032

700-767 2M/A Slimline Bracket - 305mm - Oyster Grey

700-031 1Shelf - 1200 x 405 - Oyster Grey

700-765 2M/A Slimline Bracket - 405mm - Oyster Grey

OYSTER GREY 1200 X 405MM SHELF

DESCRIPTIONPART NO. QTY

700-029 1Shelf - 1200 x 470 - Oyster Grey

700-763 2M/A Slimline Bracket - 470mm - Oyster Grey

OYSTER GREY 1200 X 470MM SHELF

DESCRIPTIONPART NO. QTY

700-028 1Shelf - 915 x 305 - Oyster Grey

700-767 2M/A Slimline Bracket - 305mm - Oyster Grey

OYSTER GREY 915 X 305MM SHELF

DESCRIPTIONPART NO. QTY

700-026 1Shelf - 915 x 405 - Oyster Grey

700-765 2M/A Slimline Bracket - 405mm - Oyster Grey

OYSTER GREY 915 X 405MM SHELF

DESCRIPTIONPART NO. QTY

700-025 1Shelf - 915 x 470 - Oyster Grey

700-763 2M/A Slimline Bracket - 470mm - Oyster Grey

OYSTER GREY 915 X 470MM SHELF

DESCRIPTIONPART NO. QTY

SATIN BLACK 1200 X 305MM SHELF

DESCRIPTIONPART NO. QTY

1Shelf - 1200 x 305 - Satin Black700-313

700-778 2M/A Slimline Bracket - 305mm - Satin Black

700-312 1Shelf - 1200 x 405 - Satin Black

700-772 2M/A Slimline Bracket - 405mm - Satin Black

SATIN BLACK 1200 X 405MM SHELF

DESCRIPTIONPART NO. QTY

700-311 1Shelf - 1200 x 470 - Satin Black

700-769 2M/A Slimline Bracket - 470mm - Satin Black

SATIN BLACK 1200 X 470MM SHELF

DESCRIPTIONPART NO. QTY

700-237 1Shelf - 915 x 305 - Oyster Grey

700-778 2M/A Slimline Bracket - 305mm - Satin Black

SATIN BLACK 915 X 305MM SHELF

DESCRIPTIONPART NO. QTY

700-193 1Shelf - 915 x 405 - Oyster Grey

700-772 2M/A Slimline Bracket - 405mm - Satin Black

SATIN BLACK 915 X 405MM SHELF

DESCRIPTIONPART NO. QTY

700-127 1Shelf - 915 x 470 - Oyster Grey

700-769 2M/A Slimline Bracket - 470mm - Satin Black

SATIN BLACK 915 X 470MM SHELF

DESCRIPTIONPART NO. QTY

Tel   02 8724 4600
Fax  02 8724 4699
sales@gibsonretail.com.au

4 Lidco St
Arndell Park NSW 2148

SYDNEY HEAD OFFICE MELBOURNE OFFICE
Level 7, 570 St Kilda Rd 

Melbourne VIC 3004
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PHARMACY OUTRIGGER
AVAILABLE COMPONENTS

BASE BOARD & BEAM
SATIN BLACK 2400MM BASE BOARD& BEAM

DESCRIPTIONPART NO.

Lowset - Front Rail - Outrigger 2400mm Satin Black856-109

Lowset - Rear Rail - Outrigger 2400mm Satin Black856-110

1192 x 447 x 16mm Melamine Shelf Satin Black857-107

QTY

1

1

2

SATIN BLACK 1830MM BASE BOARD& BEAM

DESCRIPTIONPART NO.

Lowset - Front Rail - Outrigger 1830mm Satin Black856-118

Lowset - Rear Rail - Outrigger 1830mm Satin Black856-119

905 x 447 x 16mm Melamine Shelf  Satin Black857-127

QTY

1

1

2

SATIN BLACK 1200MM BASE BOARD& BEAM

DESCRIPTIONPART NO.

Lowset - Front Rail - Outrigger 1200mm Satin Black856-113

Lowset - Rear Rail - Outrigger 1200mm Satin Black856-115

1192 x 447 x 16mm Melamine Shelf Satin Black857-107

QTY

1

1

1

SATIN BLACK 915MM BASE BOARD& BEAM

DESCRIPTIONPART NO.

Lowset - Front Rail - Outrigger 915mm Satin Black856-122

Lowset - Rear Rail - Outrigger 915mm Satin Black856-123

905 x 447 x 16mm Melamine Shelf Satin Black857-127

QTY

1

1

1

OYSTER GREY 2400MM BASE BOARD& BEAM

DESCRIPTIONPART NO.

Lowset - Front Rail Outrigger 2400mm Oyster Grey856-006

Lowset - Rear Rail Outrigger 2400mm Oyster Grey856-007

1192 x 447 x 16mm Melamine Shelf Oyster Grey857-015/856-815

QTY

1

1

2

OYSTER GREY 1830MM BASE BOARD& BEAM

DESCRIPTIONPART NO.

Lowset - Front Rail - Outrigger 1830mm Oyster Grey856-016

Lowset - Rear Rail - Outrigger 1830mm Oyster Grey856-017

905 x 447 x 16mm Melamine Shelf Oyster Grey857-017/856-817

QTY

1

1

2

OYSTER GREY 1200MM BASE BOARD& BEAM

DESCRIPTIONPART NO.

Lowset - Front Rail - Outrigger 1200mm Oyster Grey856-010

Lowset - Rear Rail - Outrigger 1200mm Oyster Grey856-011

1192 x 447 x 16mm Melamine Shelf Oyster Grey857-015/856-815

QTY

1

1

1

OYSTER GREY 915MM BASE BOARD& BEAM

DESCRIPTIONPART NO.

Lowset - Front Rail - Outrigger 915mm Oyster Grey856-021

Lowset - Rear Rail - Outrigger 915mm Oyster Grey856-022

905 x 447 x 16mm Melamine Shelf Oyster Grey857-017/856-817

QTY

1

1

1

E CHANNELS RAILS (OVERHEAD STORAGE)

OYSTER GREY 2400MM E CHANNELS

DESCRIPTIONPART NO. QTY

1Rail Bottom Front 2400 “E” channels - Oyster Grey856-028

856-029 1Rail Top Front 2400 “E” channels - Oyster Grey

OYSTER GREY 1830MM E CHANNELS

DESCRIPTIONPART NO. QTY

1Rail Bottom Front 1830 “E” channels - Oyster Grey856-095

856-098 1Rail Top Front 1830 “E” channels - Oyster Grey

OYSTER GREY 1200MM E CHANNELS

DESCRIPTIONPART NO. QTY

1Rail Bottom Front 1200“E” channels - Oyster Grey856-093

856-094 1Rail Top Front 1200“E” channels - Oyster Grey

OYSTER GREY 915MM E CHANNELS

DESCRIPTIONPART NO. QTY

1Rail Bottom Front 915 “E” channels - Oyster Grey856-097

856-099 1Rail Top Front 915 “E” channels - Oyster Grey

SATIN BLACK 2400MM E CHANNELS

DESCRIPTIONPART NO. QTY

1Rail Bottom Front 2400 “E” channels - Satin Black856-126

856-127 1Rail Top Front 2400 “E” channels - Satin Black

SATIN BLACK 1830MM E CHANNELS

DESCRIPTIONPART NO. QTY

1Rail Bottom Front 1830 “E” channels - Satin Black856-130

856-131 1Rail Top Front 1830 “E” channels - Satin Black

SATIN BLACK 1200MM E CHANNELS

DESCRIPTIONPART NO. QTY

1Rail Bottom Front 1200“E” channels - Satin Black856-128

856-129 1Rail Top Front 1200“E” channels - Satin Black

SATIN BLACK 915MM E CHANNELS

DESCRIPTIONPART NO. QTY

1Rail Bottom Front 915 “E” channels - Satin Black856-132

856-133 1Rail Top Front 915 “E” channels - Satin Black



$500
ex gst

excluding freight/installation
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630mm
or 900mm

2400mm or 
1830mm bay

915mm or
1200mm bay Alternative 900mm W frame 

for larger storage items.

FINISHES AVAILABLE

OYSTER GREY

A medium-to-heavy-duty shelving system 
designed for reliable back-of-house storage. 
Available with melamine or wire shelves, it’s 
ideal for organising bulk stock, overstock, 
cartons, and general inventory.

LONGSPAN BOH STORAGE SHELVING 

Shelf Types
Melamine
Wire

Bay Sizes 
915mm
1200mm

Frame Heights 
2200mm
2700mm
3300mm

Frame Depths
630mm
900mm

Infill Panels
Punch Panels
Infill Panels

LONGSPAN
STORAGE
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LONGSPAN STORAGE
AVAILABLE COMPONENTS

FRAME
OYSTER GREY 630MM H FRAME 

DESCRIPTIONPART NO. START QTY

2

ADD QTY

1Longspan “H” Frame 2235 x 630 - Oyster856-153

2 1Longspan “H” Frame 2700 x 630 - Oyster856-034

2 1Extension “H” Frame 630 x 600 - Oyster856-090

OYSTER GREY 900MM W FRAME 

DESCRIPTIONPART NO. START QTY

2

ADD QTY

1Longspan “W” Frame 2235 x 630 - Oyster856-154

2 1“W” Frame 2657 x 906 - 3 leg Oyster Grey856-050

2 1Ext. “W” Frame 906 x 603 3 leg Oyster Grey856-088

BASE, MID & SUPPORT RAILS
OYSTER GREY 630MM H FRAME BASE LOWSET RAILS

DESCRIPTIONPART NO. QTY

2Lowset - Front Rail - Outrigger 2400mm856-006

856-016 2Lowset - Front Rail - Outrigger 1830mm

856-010 2Lowset - Front Rail - Outrigger 1200mm

856-021 2Lowset - Front Rail - Outrigger 915mm SHELVING 
630MM W FRAME WIRE SHELVES 

DESCRIPTIONPART NO.

Wire Shelf - 1200x 540 x 18 - Zinc 856-182

856-183 Wire Shelf - 915 x 540 x 18 - Zinc

900MM W FRAME WIRE SHELVES 

DESCRIPTIONPART NO.

Wire Shelf - 1200 x 817 x 18 - Zinc 856-184

856-185 Wire Shelf - 915 x 817 x 18 - Zinc

630MM H FRAME MELAMINE SHELVES 

DESCRIPTIONPART NO.

1200 x 540 x 16mm Melamine Shelf - Oyster Grey857-023

857-025 915 x 540 x 16mm Melamine Shelf - Oyster Grey

900MM W FRAME MELAMINE SHELVES 

DESCRIPTIONPART NO.

1196 x 818 x 16mm Melamine Shelf (1 notch) - Oyster Grey857-030

857-032 911 x 818 x 16mm Melamine Shelf (1 notch) - Oyster Grey

Shelf - Melamine - 1192 x 818 x 16 - Oyster Grey857-031

857-033 Shelf - Melamine 905 x 818 x 16 - Oyster Grey

OYSTER GREY 630MM H FRAME MID RAILS

DESCRIPTIONPART NO. QTY

2Front Rail - Outrigger 2400mm856-008

856-019 2Front Rail - Outrigger 1830mm

856-012 2Front Rail - Outrigger 1200mm

856-023 2Front Rail - Outrigger 915mm

OYSTER GREY 900MM W FRAME BASE, MID & SUPPORT RAILS

DESCRIPTIONPART NO. QTY

2Front Rail - Outrigger 2400mm856-008

856-019 2Front Rail - Outrigger 1830mm

856-092 1Rail – Centre Support 2400mm 

856-104 1Rail – Centre Support 1830mm

856-102 1Rail – Centre Support 1200mm

856-107 1Rail – Centre Support 915mm

856-012 2Front Rail - Outrigger 1200mm

856-023 2Front Rail - Outrigger 915mm

E CHANNELS RAILS (OVERHEAD STORAGE)
OYSTER GREY 2400MM E CHANNELS

DESCRIPTIONPART NO. QTY

1Rail Bottom Front 2400 “E” channels - Oyster Grey856-028

856-029 1Rail Top Front 2400 “E” channels - Oyster Grey

OYSTER GREY 1830MM E CHANNELS

DESCRIPTIONPART NO. QTY

1Rail Bottom Front 1830 “E” channels - Oyster Grey856-095

856-098 1Rail Top Front 1830 “E” channels - Oyster Grey

OYSTER GREY 1200MM E CHANNELS

DESCRIPTIONPART NO. QTY

1Rail Bottom Front 1200“E” channels - Oyster Grey856-093

856-094 1Rail Top Front 1200“E” channels - Oyster Grey

OYSTER GREY 915MM E CHANNELS

DESCRIPTIONPART NO. QTY

1Rail Bottom Front 915 “E” channels - Oyster Grey856-097

856-099 1Rail Top Front 915 “E” channels - Oyster Grey


